Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-101
October 24, 2013
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 3
Room Pressure Monitor
Description
The Room Pressure Monitor (RPM) is designed for

Accessories
547-100 Pressure Tap Plate
Ordering Information
Product
Number
WC Protocol FS
547-101A +/- 0.05" WC (12.5 Pa) P1 0.5%
547-102A +/- 0.1" WC (25 Pa) P1 0.5%
547-103A +/- 0.25" WC (62.5 Pa) P1 0.5%
547-104A +/- 0.50" WC (12 5Pa) P1 0.5%
547-105A +/- 1.0" WC (250 Pa) P1 0.5%
547-106A +/- 2.55" WC (625 Pa) P1 0.5%
547-107A +/- 5.0" WC (1250 Pa) P1 0.5%
547-101B +/- 0.05" WC (12.5 Pa) P1 0.25%
547-102B +/- 0.1" WC (25 Pa) P1 0.25%
547-103B +/- 0.25" WC (62.5 Pa) P1 0.25%
547-104B +/- 0.50" WC (12 5Pa) P1 0.25%
547-105B +/- 1.0" WC (250 Pa) P1 0.25%
547-106B +/- 2.55" WC (625 Pa) P1 0.25%
547-107B +/- 5.0" WC (1250 Pa) P1 0.25%
547-201A +/- 0.05" WC (12.5 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-202A +/- 0.1" WC (25 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-203A +/- 0.25" WC (62.5 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-204A +/- 0.50" WC (12 5Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-205A +/- 1.0" WC (250 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-206A +/- 2.55" WC (625 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-207A +/- 5.0" WC (1250 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-201B +/- 0.05" WC (12.5 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-202B +/- 0.1" WC (25 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-203B +/- 0.25" WC (62.5 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-204B +/- 0.50" WC (12 5Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-205B +/- 1.0" WC (250 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-206B +/- 2.55" WC (625 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-207B +/- 5.0" WC (1250 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
Dimensions
8.0
(203)
4.61